
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-0179
Tanggal 2023-02-04
Penerima DINA S - Internal E88
Alamat Blok GA8 No.6 Graha Asri Residence 2 Karawang

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 631190001201323

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 12/01/23 SPM-02697 0081550474 SCH04/SBY/JAN/HEI SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 14 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BM 9022 BU 18/01/23

2 12/01/23 SPM-02697 0081550474 SCH05/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 130 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BM 9022 BU 18/01/23

3 13/01/23 SPM-02745 DBC230112000068 SCH06/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 14 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BM 9022 BU 18/01/23

4 13/01/23 SPM-02745 DBC230112000068 SCH07/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 55 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BM 9022 BU 18/01/23

5 11/01/23 SPM-02679 0081544867 SCH04/SBY/JAN/HEI SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 30 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BG 8827 H 19/01/23

6 11/01/23 SPM-02679 0081544867 SCH06/SBY/JAN/HEI SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 77 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BG 8827 H 19/01/23

7 11/01/23 SPM-02680 0081544859 SCH03/JBR/JAN/HEI SURABAYA HAIER JEMBER 2 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BG 8827 H 19/01/23

8 11/01/23 SPM-02680 0081544859 SCH06/JBR/JAN/HEI SURABAYA HAIER JEMBER 15 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BG 8827 H 19/01/23

9 11/01/23 SPM-02682 DBC230111000051 SCH06/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 40 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BG 8827 H 19/01/23

10 10/01/23 SPM-02661 0081540100 SCH04/SBY/JAN/HEI SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 136 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION H 8625 FA 17/01/23

11 10/01/23 SPM-02663 DBC230110000022 SCH05/JBR/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER JEMBER 64 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION H 8625 FA 17/01/23

12 10/01/23 SPM-02663 DBC230110000024 SCH06/JBR/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER JEMBER 6 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION H 8625 FA 17/01/23

13 19/01/23 SPM-02883 DBC230118000041 SCH06/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 1 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BM 9093 ZO 24/02/23

14 19/01/23 SPM-02883 DBC230118000053 SCH12/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 44 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BM 9093 ZO 24/02/23

15 19/01/23 SPM-02882 DBC230118000055 SCH17/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 150 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION BM 9093 ZO 24/02/23

16 23/01/23 SPM-02919 DBC230123000041 SCH21/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 49 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION K 9086 YK 27/01/23

17 23/01/23 SPM-02919 DBC230123000041 SCH23/SBY/JAN/2E SURABAYA HAIER SURABAYA 38 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION K 9086 YK 27/01/23

18 23/01/23 SPM-02918 DBC230119000058 SCH02/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 22 IMRA ISMA HENDRA BK 8528 RD 25/01/23

19 23/01/23 SPM-02918 DBC230123000033 SCH06/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 11 IMRA ISMA HENDRA BK 8528 RD 25/01/23

20 23/01/23 SPM-02918 DBC230123000033 SCH07/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 58 IMRA ISMA HENDRA BK 8528 RD 25/01/23

21 23/01/23 SPM-02918 DBC230123000034 SCH09/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 85 IMRA ISMA HENDRA BK 8528 RD 25/01/23

22 24/01/23 SPM-02970 0081589650 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 24 PISON PARULIAN SIBUR B 9010 TYW 24/01/23
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23 24/01/23 SPM-03136 0081589647 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 94 PISON PARULIAN SIBUR B 9010 TYW 25/01/23

24 24/01/23 SPM-02971 0081589661 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 57 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 25/01/23

25 24/01/23 SPM-03137 0081589663 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 50 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 25/01/23

26 24/01/23 SPM-02960 0081587808 SCH06/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 17 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION E 8659 AN 28/01/23

27 24/01/23 SPM-02960 0081587808 SCH10/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 40 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION E 8659 AN 28/01/23

28 24/01/23 SPM-02961 DBC230124000036 SCH10/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 50 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION E 8659 AN 28/01/23

29 23/01/23 SPM-02962 81553917 10282823 SEMARANG HSI One Time Customer 1 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION E 8659 AN 28/01/23

30 24/01/23 SPM-03138 0081587805 SCH10/SMG/JAN/2E SEMARANG HAIER SEMARANG 50 EFRIYUN BOY NASUTION E 8659 AN 28/01/23

31 23/01/23 SPM-02936 81580180 10285543 PURWAKARTA CV ARTHA JAYA ABADI 5 GULENDET SINAGA B 9497 NQC 25/01/23

32 24/01/23 SPM-02954 DBC230124000021 SCH15/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 10 GULENDET SINAGA B 9497 NQC 25/01/23

33 24/01/23 SPM-02954 DBC230124000022 SCH18/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 26 GULENDET SINAGA B 9497 NQC 25/01/23

34 24/01/23 SPM-02954 DBC230124000022 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 25 GULENDET SINAGA B 9497 NQC 25/01/23

35 16/01/23 SPM-02812 0081562413 SCH09/BDG/JAN/HEI BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 90 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 19/01/23

36 17/01/23 SPM-02825 SJ MANUAL SCH DOORPRIZE BANDUNG HAIER CIREBON 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9054 JYV 19/01/23

37 17/01/23 SPM-02824 DBC230117000010 SCH09/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 20 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 19/01/23

38 17/01/23 SPM-02824 DBC230117000061 SCHMM/BDG01/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 8 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 19/01/23

39 17/01/23 SPM-02824 DBC230117000116 SCH12/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 9 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 19/01/23

40 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81560948 10284502 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

41 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81560949 10284501 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

42 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81561597 10284625 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

43 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81561620 10284639 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

44 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81561622 10284632 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

45 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81562024 10284660 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

46 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81562026 10284657 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

47 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81562027 10284656 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

48 17/01/23 SPM-02832 81562029 10284645 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

49 18/01/23 SPM-02850 81565175 10285024 BANDUNG PT.Haier Sales Indonesia 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

50 18/01/23 SPM-02850 81565181 10285019 BANDUNG PT.Haier Sales Indonesia 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

51 18/01/23 SPM-02851 81565176 10285023 BANDUNG PT.Haier Sales Indonesia 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

52 18/01/23 SPM-02852 81565182 10285006 GARUT CV KARYA ANUGERAH BERSAUD 2 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

53 19/01/23 SPM-02885 DBC230119000016 SCH/BDG/01/2023/01SV BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 11 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

54 19/01/23 SPM-02885 DBC230119000017 SCH/BDG/01/2023/01SV BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 6 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

55 19/01/23 SPM-02886 DBC230118000042 SCH01/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 1 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

56 19/01/23 SPM-02886 DBC230118000046 SCH11/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 30 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23

57 19/01/23 SPM-02886 DBC230119000019 SCH13/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 100 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 20/01/23
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58 28/01/23 SPM-03101 DBC230128000019 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 13 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 30/01/23

59 28/01/23 SPM-03101 DBC230128000019 SCH20/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 5 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 30/01/23

60 28/01/23 SPM-03101 DBC230128000024 SCH24/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 3 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 30/01/23

61 28/01/23 SPM-03101 DBC230128000027 SCH24/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 44 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 30/01/23

62 28/01/23 SPM-03101 DBC230128000028 SCH24/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 52 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 30/01/23

63 28/01/23 SPM-03101 DBC230126000037 SCH20/BDG/JAN/2E	 BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 5 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 30/01/23

64 28/01/23 SPM-03101 DBC230123000006 SCH20/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 23 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 30/01/23

65 27/01/23 SPM-03022 DBC230126000047 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 128 PISON PARULIAN SIBUR B 9010 TYW 28/01/23

66 27/01/23 SPM-03022 DBC230126000048 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 40 PISON PARULIAN SIBUR B 9010 TYW 28/01/23

67 27/01/23 SPM-03020 DBC230126000046 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 114 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 27/01/23

68 27/01/23 SPM-03019 DBC230126000044 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 117 RONI B 9247 OZ 27/01/23

69 27/01/23 SPM-03019 DBC230126000045 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 15 RONI B 9247 OZ 27/01/23

70 21/01/23 SPM-02916 DBC230121000021 SCH13/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 2 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 23/01/23

71 21/01/23 SPM-02916 DBC230121000021 SCH14/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 20 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 23/01/23

72 21/01/23 SPM-02916 DBC230121000022 SCH15/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 70 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 23/01/23

73 21/01/23 SPM-02916 DBC230121000022 SCH16/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 7 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 23/01/23

74 21/01/23 SPM-02916 DBC230121000025 SCH15/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 25 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 23/01/23

75 27/01/23 SPM-03023 DBC230126000052 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 10 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 28/01/23

76 27/01/23 SPM-03023 DBC230126000051 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 120 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 28/01/23

77 27/01/23 SPM-03017 DBC230126000041 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 120 HERI SYAPUTRA B 9647 JEH 28/01/23

78 27/01/23 SPM-03017 DBC230126000041 SCH20/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 1 HERI SYAPUTRA B 9647 JEH 28/01/23

79 27/01/23 SPM-03017 DBC230126000042 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 8 HERI SYAPUTRA B 9647 JEH 28/01/23

80 27/01/23 SPM-03017 DBC230126000038 SCHMM/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 20 HERI SYAPUTRA B 9647 JEH 28/01/23

81 27/01/23 SPM-03021 DBC230126000053 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 100 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 27/01/23

82 19/01/23 SPM-02884 DBC230119000020 SCH13/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 50 AGUNG WANDI SAPUTRA B 9034 JYV 23/01/23

83 21/01/23 SPM-02915 DBC230121000026 SCH15/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 125 HERI SYAPUTRA B 9647 JEH 23/01/23

84 21/01/23 SPM-02915 DBC230121000024 SCH17/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 15 HERI SYAPUTRA B 9647 JEH 23/01/23

85 16/01/23 SPM-02797 DBC230114000011 SCH08/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 30 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

86 16/01/23 SPM-02797 DBC230116000015 SCH10/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 5 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

87 16/01/23 SPM-02797 DBC230116000015 SCH11/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 25 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

88 16/01/23 SPM-02797 DBC230116000025 SCH11/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 30 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

89 16/01/23 SPM-02797 DBC230116000027 SCH09/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 50 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

90 16/01/23 SPM-02797 DBC230116000027 SCH11/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 7 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

91 16/01/23 SPM-02803 81556675 10284166 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

92 16/01/23 SPM-02803 81556887 10284209 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23
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93 16/01/23 SPM-02803 81556888 10284207 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

94 16/01/23 SPM-02808 81559742 10280220 BANDUNG CV MENARA ELEKTRONIK 5 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

95 16/01/23 SPM-02810 81559732 10284486 BANDUNG ARIS MUNANDAR (3202350504 1 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

96 16/01/23 SPM-02811 81559735 10284483 BANDUNG MOCH WILDAN (320301270300 2 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

97 27/01/23 SPM-03018 DBC230126000043 SCH19/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 172 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 27/01/23

98 27/01/23 SPM-03051 81594606 10287672 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 27/01/23

99 27/01/23 SPM-03051 81594607 10287671 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 40 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 27/01/23

100 24/01/23 SPM-02952 81589996 10286918 BANDUNG PT ZHISHENG PACIFIC TRADI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 26/01/23

101 28/01/23 SPM-03081 81596585 10286389 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 8 BENI B 9394 JIN 30/01/23

102 28/01/23 SPM-03081 81596584 10286391 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 25 BENI B 9394 JIN 30/01/23

103 28/01/23 SPM-03081 81596582 10286392 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 25 BENI B 9394 JIN 30/01/23

104 28/01/23 SPM-03082 81596483 10287688 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 BENI B 9394 JIN 30/01/23

105 28/01/23 SPM-03082 81596485 10287684 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 BENI B 9394 JIN 30/01/23

106 28/01/23 SPM-03082 81596487 10287683 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 BENI B 9394 JIN 30/01/23

107 28/01/23 SPM-03082 81596488 10287681 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 BENI B 9394 JIN 30/01/23

108 16/01/23 SPM-02797 DBC230114000025 SCH09/BDG/JAN/2E BANDUNG HAIER BANDUNG 30 AJUN JEGRIAN B 9746 JYT 17/01/23

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2023-02-12 16:38:39 Total 3,591
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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